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Lok’'nStore Group plc (the ‘Company’)

Grant of share options

The Company announces that, on 31 July 2008, it granted options over its 1p Ordinary Shares

to the following directors:

Director Number of options
Simon Thomas 50,000
Andrew Jacobs 50,000
Ray Davies 50,000
Colin Jacobs 45,000
Enquiries:

Lok’'nStore Group plc
Ray Davies, Finance Director

Exercise
price
130.5p
130.5p
130.5p
130.5p

Vesting period

31/07/2011 to 30/07/2018
31/07/2011 to 30/07/2018
31/07/2011 to 30/07/2018
31/07/2011 to 30/07/2018
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